The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ANANSI 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-07  Book for hg txn wNHAevN -$8.62 -$8.62
2025-07-08  Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn_JxHErl5 $175.00 $166.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Mohamad Mortada txn xQHdqgka -$0.01 $166.37
2025-07-08  Returning canceled grant to Mohamad Mortada txn 9KH75mO0 $0.01 $166.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Ryan Mai txn NQHZyQ2 -$20.00 $146.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Tian Huai txn QmH9qdG -$10.00 $136.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Aryan txn XGH4yZn -$10.00 $126.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Turbash Negi txn VOHg5ed -$10.00 $116.38
2025-07-08  Grant to Atul txn mAHZ758 -$10.00 $106.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Vaibhav Nargwani txn 2zHOgnn -$55.00 $51.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Abhay Gupta txn_oyHoa]Y -$10.00 $41.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Neon txn 4dHXPoe -$10.00 $31.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Veda txn MNH5x4Y -$10.00 $21.38
2025-07-08 Grant to Oliver O'Brien-Brown txn BZHOqlz -$10.00 $11.38
2025-07-08  Returning canceled grant to Neon txn 2zHOqz0 $10.00 $21.38
2025-07-08  Returning canceled grant to Atul txn_evHoxGY $0.07 $21.45
2025-07-09  Returning canceled grant to Turbash Negi txn OXH6ZXG $0.10 $21.55
2025-07-09 Grant to Mahesh txn SwHKoKA -$5.00 $16.55
2025-07-09  Returning canceled grant to Mahesh txn vgH4]Jm4 $0.01 $16.56
2025-07-23  Returning canceled grant to Aryan txn_ QmH92PZ $0.28 $16.84

WITHDRAWN: $168.63. DEPOSITED: $185.47. $16.84

YSWS - Anansi is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Anansi's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



